
 

 

EMBARK Federation – School GDPR Contacts 

 

School Name  GDPR Lead 
First Name  

GDPR Lead 
Surname  

Email Address  School Telephone 
Number  

Aldercar High School  Trudy  Williams  Twilliams@aldercarhigh.co.uk   01773 712477  
Aldercar Infant & Nursery School  Joanne   Voce  Jvoce@aldercar-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk   01773 713428  
Anthony Gell School  Holly  Walker-Riggott  Enquiries@anthonygell.co.uk   01629 825577  
Buxton Community School  Nick Bondswell nbondswell@buxton.derbyshire.sch.uk  01298 23122  
Burbage Primary School Anthony Tierney headteacher@burbage.derbyshire.sch.uk 01298 22278 

 

Chaucer Infant School  Jo  Wheeldon  jowheeldon@chaucer-inf.derbyshire.sch.uk  
 

0115 932 5629  

Chaucer Junior School  Jo  Wheeldon  Jwheeldon1@chaucer-jun.derbyshire.sch.uk   0115 932 4387  
Draycott Community Primary School Nicky Gibbons ngibbins@draycott.derbyshire.sch.uk 01332 872261 

EMBARK Federation  Anna  Upton  Anna.upton@embarkfed.org.uk   01332 477722  
Field House Infant School  Lorraine  Gillott  Lorraine.gillott@fieldhouse.deryshire.sch.uk   0115 932 4526  
Glebe Junior School Liz James Ljames@glebe.derbyshire.sch.uk 01773 811304 

Heath Primary School  Emily Goddard Egoddard@heath.derbyshire.sch.uk 01246 850277  
Horsley Woodhouse Primary School  Rachel   Langford  rlangford@horsleywoodhouse.derbyshire.sch.uk   01332 880403  
Howitt Primary School  Deborah  Walker  Dwalker4@howitt.derbyshire.sch.uk   01773 713217  
Kilburn Junior School  Charlene  Hudson  Charlene.hudson@kilburn-jun.derbyshire.sch.uk   01332 880540  
Ladywood Primary School  Victoria   Herbert  vherbert@ladywood.derbyshire.sch.uk   0115 932 0585  
Longford C of E Primary School  Elise  Piper  e.piper@longford.derbyshire.sch.uk   01335 330364  
Parkside Community School  Krissie  Machent  Kmachent@parkside.derbyshire.sch.uk    01246 273458  
Pennine Way Junior Academy Hannah  Falder hfalder@pennineway.derbyshire.sch.uk 01283 223697 

Richardson Endowed Primary School  Mark  Trimbee  Mtrimbee@richardson.derbyshire.sch.uk   01332 880317  
Riddings Junior School  Sarah   Roberts  Sroberts@riddings-jun.derbyshire.sch.uk   01773 528492  
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Ripley Junior School David Cholerton dcholerton@ripley-jun.derbyshire.such.uk 01773 742281 

St Georges Primary School  Kim  Millar  Kmillar@st-georges.derbyshire.sch.uk   01283 217199  
The Brigg Infant School Claire Collier Ccollier@brigg.derbyshire.sch.uk 01773 811317 

Waingroves Primary School  Phillipa  Walters  Pwalters@waingroves.derbyshire.sch.uk   01773 744106  
William Rhodes Primary School James  Benn  Jbenn@williamrhodes.derbyshire.sch.uk   01246 234626  
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